
2013-2014 Kraj Vysočina

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 9 4906 0,001815 100000 181 99842 8242579 82,43

1 1 4899 0,000204 99819 20 99808 8142737 81,58

2 0 5007 0,000000 99798 0 99798 8042929 80,59

3 0 5187 0,000000 99798 0 99798 7943131 79,59

4 0 5335 0,000033 99798 3 99796 7843333 78,59

5 1 5432 0,000042 99795 4 99793 7743536 77,59

6 0 5322 0,000062 99791 6 99788 7643744 76,60

7 0 5041 0,000116 99784 12 99779 7543956 75,60

8 1 4837 0,000112 99773 11 99767 7444177 74,61

9 1 4738 0,000129 99762 13 99755 7344410 73,62

10 0 4717 0,000090 99749 9 99744 7244655 72,63

11 0 4612 0,000010 99740 1 99739 7144910 71,64

12 0 4469 0,000000 99739 0 99739 7045171 70,64

13 0 4453 0,000031 99739 3 99737 6945432 69,64

14 0 4547 0,000002 99736 0 99736 6845694 68,64

15 1 4677 0,000141 99736 14 99729 6745959 67,64

16 0 4749 0,000250 99722 25 99709 6646230 66,65

17 3 4834 0,000227 99697 23 99685 6546521 65,66

18 1 5089 0,000396 99674 39 99654 6446836 64,68

19 1 5656 0,000487 99635 49 99610 6347181 63,70

20 6 6221 0,000392 99586 39 99567 6247571 62,74

21 1 6486 0,000369 99547 37 99529 6148004 61,76

22 1 6629 0,000230 99510 23 99499 6048476 60,78

23 1 6607 0,000192 99488 19 99478 5948977 59,80

24 2 6508 0,000400 99468 40 99449 5849499 58,81

25 5 6535 0,000459 99429 46 99406 5750050 57,83

26 2 6512 0,000365 99383 36 99365 5650644 56,86

27 1 6563 0,000233 99347 23 99335 5551280 55,88

28 0 6654 0,000146 99324 15 99316 5451944 54,89

29 2 6542 0,000169 99309 17 99301 5352628 53,90

30 2 6434 0,000184 99292 18 99283 5253327 52,91

31 0 6494 0,000144 99274 14 99267 5154044 51,92

32 1 6635 0,000160 99260 16 99252 5054778 50,92

33 1 6903 0,000242 99244 24 99232 4955526 49,93

34 4 7344 0,000302 99220 30 99205 4856294 48,94

35 2 7702 0,000269 99190 27 99176 4757089 47,96

36 1 7905 0,000342 99163 34 99146 4657913 46,97

37 3 8164 0,000320 99129 32 99113 4558767 45,99

38 6 8431 0,000552 99098 55 99070 4459653 45,00

39 4 8383 0,000717 99043 71 99007 4360583 44,03

40 8 7970 0,000756 98972 75 98934 4261576 43,06

41 5 7564 0,000796 98897 79 98858 4162642 42,09

42 5 7181 0,000645 98818 64 98786 4063784 41,12

43 5 6846 0,000506 98754 50 98729 3964998 40,15

44 1 6585 0,000766 98704 76 98667 3866268 39,17

45 7 6402 0,000773 98629 76 98591 3767602 38,20

46 9 6383 0,000815 98553 80 98512 3669011 37,23

47 3 6537 0,001283 98472 126 98409 3570498 36,26

48 10 6780 0,001725 98346 170 98261 3472089 35,30

49 19 6919 0,001958 98176 192 98080 3373828 34,36

50 16 6716 0,002162 97984 212 97878 3275748 33,43

51 8 6463 0,001842 97772 180 97682 3177870 32,50

52 11 6324 0,001652 97592 161 97512 3080187 31,56

Ženy  Females



2013-2014 Kraj Vysočina

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

Ženy  Females

53 12 6215 0,002070 97431 202 97330 2982676 30,61

54 18 6265 0,002756 97229 268 97095 2885346 29,68

55 22 6531 0,003119 96961 302 96810 2788251 28,76

56 23 6846 0,003422 96659 331 96493 2691441 27,84

57 24 7086 0,003735 96328 360 96148 2594947 26,94

58 28 7130 0,003410 95968 327 95805 2498799 26,04

59 30 6977 0,004083 95641 390 95446 2402994 25,13

60 21 6878 0,004784 95251 456 95023 2307549 24,23

61 50 6952 0,005253 94795 498 94546 2212526 23,34

62 39 7049 0,005652 94297 533 94030 2117980 22,46

63 39 6961 0,006200 93764 581 93473 2023950 21,59

64 45 6881 0,006833 93183 637 92864 1930476 20,72

65 58 6973 0,008398 92546 777 92157 1837612 19,86

66 76 7076 0,009390 91769 862 91338 1745455 19,02

67 67 6793 0,010130 90907 921 90446 1654117 18,20

68 63 6267 0,011003 89986 990 89491 1563671 17,38

69 73 5905 0,011890 88996 1058 88467 1474180 16,56

70 81 5594 0,014130 87938 1243 87316 1385713 15,76

71 78 5132 0,015864 86695 1375 86008 1298396 14,98

72 88 4857 0,015375 85320 1312 84664 1212389 14,21

73 77 4721 0,017424 84008 1464 83276 1127725 13,42

74 72 4489 0,019987 82544 1650 81719 1044449 12,65

75 122 4244 0,022931 80895 1855 79967 962729 11,90

76 106 4019 0,027681 79040 2188 77946 882762 11,17

77 118 3840 0,031079 76852 2388 75657 804817 10,47

78 141 3766 0,034636 74463 2579 73174 729159 9,79

79 139 3692 0,040002 71884 2876 70446 655985 9,13

80 177 3604 0,045764 69009 3158 67430 585539 8,49

81 182 3439 0,052181 65850 3436 64132 518109 7,87

82 196 3175 0,060126 62414 3753 60538 453977 7,27

83 203 2903 0,068958 58662 4045 56639 393439 6,71

84 228 2651 0,079124 54616 4321 52456 336800 6,17

85 234 2364 0,090767 50295 4565 48012 284344 5,65

86 242 2054 0,104095 45730 4760 43350 236332 5,17

87 239 1773 0,119317 40970 4888 38525 192982 4,71

88 227 1511 0,136657 36081 4931 33616 154457 4,28

89 205 1228 0,156353 31150 4870 28715 120841 3,88

90 187 966 0,178646 26280 4695 23933 92126 3,51

91 162 766 0,203780 21585 4399 19386 68193 3,16

92 120 564 0,231984 17187 3987 15193 48807 2,84

93 97 396 0,263464 13200 3478 11461 33614 2,55

94 70 219 0,298382 9722 2901 8272 22153 2,28

95 23 107 0,336833 6821 2298 5672 13882 2,04

96 25 65 0,378821 4524 1714 3667 8210 1,81

97 17 57 0,424226 2810 1192 2214 4543 1,62

98 28 56 0,472772 1618 765 1235 2329 1,44

99 16 33 0,524002 853 447 630 1094 1,28

100 14 22 0,577245 406 234 289 464 1,14

101 7 20 0,631612 172 108 117 175 1,02

102 10 8 0,686001 63 43 42 58 0,91

103 3 4 0,739133 20 15 13 16 0,82

104 1 1 0,789627 5 4 3 4 0,71

105 3 8 1,000000 1 1 1 1 0,50


